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1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/
CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS
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Round 4 - Widerness

CLARKSBURG, WV

April 25 & 26, 1998

Bike Afternoon Race Results

YAM

KTM
YAM
YAM
CAG
HUS

KTM
YAM
suUz
YAM

YAM
SUZ
HUS
KAW
sSuz
KAW
sSuz
KTM

KAW
YAM
KAW
SUZ
OPT
YAM
YAM
SUZ
KTM
GAS
sSUZ

YAM
YAM
GAS
KTM
HON
HON
YAM

Heath Bennett
Clint Robinson
Mark Sherwood
Bobby Hudnall
Syd Loveday
Tyler Kramer
Josh Kennedy

Cole Calkins
Benny Leonard
Jay Deroche
Jeremy Morris
Jeremy Ash
Ryan Barrett
Tommy Povenski
Chris McHenry
Justin Conkle
Daid Stebbins
Thomas Derby
Josh Rogers
Mark Good
Todd Nicklas

Jim Jarrett
Robbie Jenks
Chuck Woodford
Ronnie Burnfield
Aaron Kopp

John Bennett
Curtis Bardonner
Jonathan Wendell
Martin Kehlmeier
Richard Burbick
David McWilliams
Doug Masencup
Eric Weiland
Ricki McAtee
Daniel Beck
Chad Coon

Jim Kelly

David Billhime
Jason Jarvis

Andy Shea
Gary Salyer
Anthony Glasso
Brian Sovak
Aaron Johns
Michael Faulk
Norman Feth
Tim McPherson
George Tracey
Chad Gochenour
Jeff Melik
Brice Kriebel
Jacob Coy
Andy Vance
Adam Beck
Leroy Virts
Patrick Calhoun
Mike Crane
Brad Hamrick
James Clark

26

853
505
140
52

616
722

304
846
981
143
107
132
95

534
589
857
2.0
149
TiaLe)
975

81

847
991
987

859
145
797
129
399
152
443
LSl
il
219
157
864
973
142
982

OH
TN
PA
PA

IL
OH
OH

IL
OH

PA
PA

OH
TN
PA
OH

IN
PA
PA
PA

OH
Pa
PA
OH
OH
MD

NY
OH
NC
OH
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HON
YAM
YAM
SUZ
HON
YAM
HON
SUZ
HON
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
SUz
HON

SUZ
SUZ
KAW
YAM
SUZ
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
HSB
T™

KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
Suz
HUS
OPT
YAM
YAM
YAM
HSB
SUZ
KAW
KTM
GAS
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW

Matt Beatty
Jeremy Berwanger
Trent Bartolotti
Russ Blystone
Mike Calafatis
Chad Jarvis
Frank Cammarata

Harvey Whitaker
Kelvin Hull
Darius Lattea
Don Bohn

Perry Peters
Thomas Evans
John Grimm
Jeff Corra

Marty Michels
Dave Stoneburner
Stacey Clark
David Reagan
Marshall Young
Phillip Smith
Charles Wertz
Shane Munger
Kyle Milne
Mike Villers
Chris Curcio
Mark Yukevich
Rusty Gray

Don Lowery
Tom Harden

Rodney Smith
Steve Hatch
Fred Andrews
Doug Blackwell
Paul Edmondson
Scott Summers
Randy Hawkins
Scott McLaughlin
Brian Keegan
Jim Jarrett
Robbie Jenks
Jason Dahners
Mike Sampson
Luca Trussardi
Patrick Garrahan
Gene Onail

Barry E Hawk Jr
Brian Garrahan
Chuck Woodford
Joshua McLevy
Tim Shephard
David Lykke
Ronnie Burnfield
Rodney Judson
Aaron Kopp

John Bennett
Heath Bennett
Curtis Bardonner
Michael Grizzle
Jonathan Wendell
Jeff Fredette
Martin Kehlmeier

Richard Burbick
Dave Gunn

Andy Shea

Tommy Harris
Harvey Whitaker
Clint Robinson
Steve McSwain

1:93
656
873
263
995
14136
976

85

967
863
103
109
985
122

979
510
130

968
983
836
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NC
OH
OH
PA

OH
PA

KY

PA
PA
OH

KY
OH
PA
PA

MD
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
OH
PA
CH

IN

PA
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KTM

sUzZ
SUzZ
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
ATK
HON
SUz
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
SUZ
SUZ
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
SUZ
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
SUZ
HON
YAM
HUS
YAM
HON
HON
Suz

Scott Plessinger
Gary Salyer
Richard Kresic
Cole Calkins
Kelvin Hull
Mark Sherwood
Mark Smith
Anthony Glasso
David McWilliams
Brian Sovak
James Bender
Terry Mealer
Benny Leonard
Michael Holbert
M Postlewaite
Darius Lattea
Aaron Johns
Daniel Palermo
Steven Hashman
Don Bohn
Michael Faulk
Clark Munger
Troy Schlereth
Jay Deroche
Norman Feth
Jeff Bonasera
Paul Lemon
Mark Salapow
Mark Adkins
Robin Miller
Doug Masencup
Ronald Palermo
Tim McPherson
George Tracey
Perry Peters
Jeremy Morris
Robert Kirchner
Chad Gochenour
Eric Weiland
Jose Polasek
Norm Richards
Bobby Hudnall
Jeremy Ash
Mike McCarren
Leonard Mesina
James Vicheck
Benjamin Smith
Ryan Barrett
Tommy Povenski
Tim Adkins
Steve Bower
Scott Fontaine
Rick Thompson
Jimmy Pratt
Joe Hull

Ricki McAtee
Marty Michels
Dean Woolf
Ronald Hartman
Dave Stoneburner
Jeff Melik
Mark Weiland
Chris McHenry
David Sheehan
Stacey Clark
Brice Kriebel
John Rush
David Reagan
Marshall Young
Syd Loveday
Justin Conkle
Phillip Smith
Charles Wertz
Thomas Evans
Shane Munger

109
589
985
1.2:2

97

PA

PA
ca
OH
OH
WV
PA
PA
PA
WV
IL
OH
OH
PA
WV
PA
TN

OH
KY
OH
PA
OH
OH
PA
OH
NC
PA
Pa
PA
PA

PA

MD
PA
PA
PA

115
116
L7
118
1EILE]
120
1.2
122
123
124
125
126
16257
128
129
15310
131
132
133
134
135
136
1134
1318
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
1859
160
161
162
163
164
1465
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
L7/
176
197
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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suUzZ
HON
HON
KTM
SUZ
HON

SUZ
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
GAS
KTM
GAS
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
SUZ
KTM
HON
HON
sUzZ
SUZ
KTM
sSUzZ
HON
KTM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
SUZ

YAM
SUZ
SUZ
YAM
KAW
HON
SUZ
SUZ
KTM
SUZ
YAM
YAM
HSB
YAM
HON
SUZ
YAM
HON
SUZ
KAW
YAM
GAS
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM

sUz
HON
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM
SUZ
HON
HON

Michael Anderson
Greg Nehr
Steven Marker
John Karcz
Richard Hicks
Charles Cotterill
Jacob Coy

Todd Temple
Andy Vance
Richard Stroud
Daid Stebbins
Kyle Milne
Daniel Beck
Brian Weiland
Adam Beck

John Grimm

Tom Morrison
Richard May
Leroy Virts

Ted Stone

David Fiola
Chad Coon
Lawrence Black
Andrew Wells
Michael Schwartz
Michael Nati
Bruce Snyder

TJ Piro

David Bartlett
Timothy Peters
Ricky Marker
Mike Villers

Joe Klingensmith
Kerry Ullon
ChriissiCurcilo
Greg Holden

Lee Stere
Patrick Calhoun
Anthony Petraitis
Gerald Greene
Mike Crane
Thomas Derby
Brad Hamrick
Josh Rogers

Jim Kelly

Mark Good

Scott Phillips
Steve Linton
James Clark

Matt Beatty

Mark Yukevich
Richard Bryan
Paul Bucher
Jeff Proffitt
Frederick Welton
Boyd Warner
David Billhime
Frank Poli

Blair Bersano
Jeremy Berwanger
Duane Conner
Trent Bartolotti
Robin Spacht
Todd Nicklas
Brudley Kokowsky
Troy Wertz

Russ Blystone
Jeff Atherton
David Jobes
Rusty Gray

Aaron Risden
Buzz Wentz

Don Lowery

Billy Chapman
Mike Calafatis

165
997
989
645

801

992
151
324
SHEL

857
979
215
972
219

850
678
157
115
787
783
126
255
92

980
970
14153
965
378
988
510
996

130
58

124
864
136
78

93
207
142
149
819
719
49

982
193
98

601
128
451
137
135
862
860

656
L7

873
179
975
971
100
263
993
242
968
268
112
983
114
995

OH
PA

OH
NY
PA
TN
OH
OH
NC

PA
PA
OH
OH
NC
PA

OH
NC
OH

PA
OH
MI
OH
PA
OH

PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
NJ
OH
OH
OH
PA
NC
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190 2 KTM Brian Kaufman
191 2.~ ¥YAM Rick Zink

192 1 YAM Jason Jarvis
193 1 YAM Chad Jarvis
194 1 KAW Jeff Murgel
195 1 KTM Tim Prechtl
196 1 HON Tom Harden

197 1 YAM Frank Cammarata
198 1 KAW Jeff Corra

199 1 HON Marvin Ramsey
200 1 YAM RC Hawthorne
Open A

1 6 HSB Michael Grizzle
2 6 HON Dave Gunn

3 6 KTM Tommy Harris

4 5 ATK Paul Lemon

5 5 SUZ Mark Adkins

6 5 KTM Ronald Palermo
7 3., 8SUZ Scott ‘Phillips
8 3 HSB Richard Bryan
9 2 KTM Robin Spacht
10 2 KTM David Jobes

11 2 KTM Brian Kaufman
Open B

1 5 KTM Norm Richards
2 5 KTM Leonard Mesina
3 5 HON Benjamin Smith
4 5 KTM Steve Bower

5 5 KTM John Rush

6 5 HON Steven Marker
7 5 KTM John Karcz

8 4 KTM Tom Morrison

9 4 KTM Bruce Snyder
10 4 HON David Bartlett
11 4 KTM Timothy Peters
12 3 KTM Steve Linton
13 2 KAW Troy Wertz

14 2 KTM Buzz Wentz

15 2 HON Billy Chapman
16 1 KTM Tim Prechtl

17 1 HON Marvin Ramsey
Pro

1 6 SUZ Rodney Smith

2 6 SUZ Steve Hatch

3 6 KAW Fred Andrews

4 6 YAM Doug Blackwell
S 6 SUZ Paul Edmondson
6 6 HON Scott Summers
7 6 YAM Randy Hawkins
8 6 YAM Scott McLaughlin
9 6 KAW Brian Keegan
10 6 HSB Jason Dahners
11 6 TM Mike Sampson
12 6 KAW Luca Trussardi
13 6 KTM Patrick Garrahan
14 6 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr
15 6 KTM Brian Garrahan
16 6 HON Joshua McLevy
17 6 YAM David Lykke

18 6 HUS Rodney Judson
19 5 KTM Scott Plessinger
20 5 YAM Jose Polasek
21 2 KAW Blair Bersano
22 2 GAS Duane Conner
Senior (+40) A

1 6 KAW Jeff Fredette
2 5 SUZ Richard Kresic
3 5 KTM Mark Smith

4 5 SUZ Terry Mealer

5 5 SUZ Steven Hashman
6 5 KTM Jeff Bonasera
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760
12
761
211
812
2.5

475
22
57

253
63
43
57.3

281

PA
PA
OH
OH
PA
PA

PA

OH
PA

OH
PA

PA
PA

PA
OH
MD
WV
PA
CH
PA
OH
NC
PA
CH

ca
CA

KY

IL
PA
MI
GA

PA
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300215
Siolisalal
225714
225329
:27:00
129:24
:30:36
:30:45
:31:02
:41:44
:59:05

:08:58
:13:46
503
253358
5551010
2553229
4311
:50=51
2106321
21i5:2:2:9
2005215

:57:42
SL5:8% 54
258121210
:01:08
:06:37
:12.:54
1314
:31.:03
%4558
:46:59
:47:06
243 :51
:09:52
ST )
339:29
:29:24
:41:44

:44:04
44
:46:20
=47 .05
A2 3
:48:13
:49:10
2522716
CEAR
253149
25405
2515k 36l
255235
551657,
s 57202.9
:58:49
200157,
202::2.0
:18:49
+:577:25
2535100
:01:00

galloiszal
:39:41
T4
:46:39
:49:25
:53:53

7 5 YAM Robin Miller

8 5 YAM Mike McCarren

9 5 YAM Joe Hull

10 5 YAM Richard Stroud
11 4 HON Greg Holden
Senior (+40) B

1 5 YAM James Vicheck

2 5 YAM Tim Adkins

3 5 KAW Rick Thompson

4 5 YAM Mark Weiland

) 5 HON Greg Nehr

6 4 YAM Richard May

7. 4 KTM Ted Stone

8 4 SUZ David Fiola

9 4 HON Lawrence Black
10 4 HON Andrew Wells

11 4 SUZ Michael Schwartz
12 4 SUZ Michael Nati

13 4 HON Joe Klingensmith
14 4 YAM Lee Stere

15 3 YAM Paul Bucher

16 3 SUZ Frederick Welton
17 2 YAM Brudley Kokowsky
18 2 HON Jeff Atherton
Vet (+30)A

1 6 KAW Gene Onail

2 6 YAM Tim Shephard

3 6 KAW Steve McSwain

4 5 YAM James Bender

5 5 YAM Michael Holbert
6 5 KTM Daniel Palermo

7! 5 HON Troy Schlereth

8 5 SUZ Robert Kirchner
9 5 HON Charles Cotterill
10 4 KTM Brian Weiland

11 3 YAM Gerald Greene

12 1 KAW Jeff Murgel

Vet (+30)B

1 5 KAW M Postlewaite

2 5 8SUZ Clark Munger

3 5 HON Mark Salapow

4 5 KAW Scott Fontaine

) 5 KAW Jimmy Pratt

6 5 KTM Dean Woolf

£ 5 KTM Ronald Hartman

8 5 HON David Sheehan

9 5 SUZ Michael Anderson
10 5 SUZ Richard Hicks

11 5 SUZ Todd Temple

12 4 sSUzZ TJ Piro

13 4 HON Ricky Marker

14 4 YAM Kerry Ullon

15 4 KAW Anthony Petraitis
16 3 HON Jeff Proffitt

1 3 YAM Boyd Warner

18 3 SUZ Frank Poli

19 2 KAW Aaron Risden

20 2 YAM Rick Zink

21 1 YAM RC Hawthorne

110
246
104
159
997
678
115
787
126
255

980
996
124
128
137
99
993

188

OH
PA

OH
OH
NC
OH
PA
PA
OH
In

PA
TN
PA

WV
PA
PA

TN
OH
PA
NC
NC
NC
PA
PA
WV
OH
PA
NC

OH
OH
PA
PA
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$55:10
$582:07
202208
9= 5
:01:19



